Position

Executive Assistant To City Mg

Mayor

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Department

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council
Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Total Wages

$93,733

$28,484

$16,009

$16,009

$16,009

$16,009

$11,517

$4,713

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,153

$3,039

$2,372

$2,372

$21,972

$2,372

$924

$5,920



