Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Assistant To City Mg		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$93,733	\$12,153
Mayor		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$28,484	\$3,039
Council Member		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$16,009	\$2,372
Council Member		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$16,009	\$2,372
Council Member		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$16,009	\$21,972
Council Member		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$16,009	\$2,372
Council Member		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$11,517	\$924
Council Member		Redondo Beach	Mayor And City Council	\$4,713	\$5,920